
Exploring Tourism - Timetable – Semester One 
 
February 13: Monday 
Introduction to Tourism (HJ) 
 
February 20: Monday 
Intro – continued (HJ) 
 
February 27: Monday 
Hospitality Industry (HG) 
 
March 5: Monday 
Tourism Organisations - Roles & Responsibilities (HJ) 
 
March: 12: Monday 
Tourism New Zealand Past & Present (HJ) 
 
March: 19: Monday – Kate’s birthday 
Growth areas for tourism in New Zealand (HJ) 
Guest Speaker – Sophie Barker – Cruise ship visits to Dunedin 
 
March 26: Anniversary Day 
 
April 2: Monday 
Tourism Future (HJ) 
 
Holidays 
 
April 23: Monday 
Tourism Product (LB) 
 
April 30 - Monday 
Tourism Product (LB) 
 
May 7: Monday 
Tourism Impacts (LB) 
 
May: 14: Monday 
Tourism Impacts (LB) 
 
May 21:  Monday 
Destination Marketing (HJ) 
 
May 28: Monday 
Destination Marketing (HJ 
Guest Speaker: Hamish Saxton – Tourism Dunedin 
 
June 4: Monday (Queens Birthday) 
 
June 11: Monday 
Destination Marketing (HJ) 
 
June 18: Monday 
Destination Marketing (HJ) 
 
June 21: Wednesday 
Full report hand in (HJ) 
 
June 25: Monday 
Resits (HJ) 


